Self-Enclosed Shark
Meter Assembly
• For Retrofit Meter Solutions
• Extends Switchgear Capability
• Pre-Wired and Configured
• Eliminates Wiring and Installation Errors
                                                This page intentionally left blank.
     Doc#    E173701                                                      i

   the
Ground
 Screw
  Last
     Doc#    E173701                                                 6-1
6: Ordering Information
Electro Industries/GaugeTech
The Leader In Power Monitoring and Smart Grid Solutions
Electro Industries/GaugeTech
The Leader In Power Monitoring and Smart Grid Solutions
6: Ordering Information
Shark® 50 Meter in Enclosure:
ENCSHK50 -  277  -  V2- 485P
          1                      2            3          4
1. Model:
    ENCSHK50 -  Shark® 50 Meter
2. Voltage:
     120 -120-240 Volts
     277 -277 Volts
3. V-Switch™ Key Pack: see table below
4. Communication
     X - None
    485P: RS485 and KYZ Pulse Output
Example:
ENCSHK50-277-V2-485P
(Shark® 50 meter with 277 Volt option with Control Power Transformer, V-2 V-
Switch™ key, and RS485/KYZ Pulse Output)
Shark® 50B Meter in Enclosure:
ENCSHK50B -  277
          1                      2
1. Model:
    ENCSHK50B -  Shark® 50B Meter
2. Voltage:
     120 -120-240 Volts
     277 -277 Volts
Meter V1 V2 V3

Power and
Frequency
V2 plus
Energy
counters
     Doc#    E173701                                                 6-2
6: Ordering Information
Electro Industries/GaugeTech
The Leader In Power Monitoring and Smart Grid Solutions
Electro Industries/GaugeTech
The Leader In Power Monitoring and Smart Grid Solutions
Example:
ENCSHK50B-277
(Shark® 50B meter with 277 Volt option with Control Power Transformer)
Shark® 100 Meter in Enclosure:
ENCSHK100 -  277  -  60 - 10- V2- D2 - 485P
              1                    2             3         4       5       6            7
1. Model:
    ENCSHK100 -  Shark® 100 Meter
2. Voltage:

and Energy
counters
V3 plus
Limits and
Harmonics
     Doc#    E173701                                                 6-3
6: Ordering Information
Electro Industries/GaugeTech
The Leader In Power Monitoring and Smart Grid Solutions
Electro Industries/GaugeTech
The Leader In Power Monitoring and Smart Grid Solutions
(Shark® 100 meter with 277 Volt option with Control Power Transformer, 60 Hz
System, 5 Amp Secondary, V-2 V-Switch™ key, D2 power supply, and RS485/KYZ
Pulse Output)
Shark® 100B Meter in enclosure:
ENCSHK100B -  277  -  60 - 10- D2
             1                        2             3         4       5
1. Model:
    ENCSHK100B - Shark® 100B Meter
2. Voltage:
     120 -120-240 Volts
     277 -277 Volts
3. Frequency:
    50: 50 Hz System
    60: 60 Hz System
4. Current Input:
    10: 5 Amp Secondary
    2: 1 Amp Secondary
5. Power Supply:
    D2: Universal, (90 to 265) VAC @50/60Hz or (100 to 370) VDC
Example:
ENCSHK100B-277-60-10-D2
(Shark® 100B meter with 277 Volt option with Control Power Transformer, 60 Hz
System, 5 Amp Secondary, and D2 power supply)
Shark® 200 Meter in enclosure:
ENCSHK200 -  277  -  60 - 10- V2- D2 -INP100S - X
              1                     2            3         4       5       6              7               8
1. Model:
    ENCSHK200 - Shark® 200 Meter
2. Voltage:
    120 -120-240 Volts
    277 -277 Volts
     Doc#    E173701                                                 6-4